
IX 70 m. Olimpic Round "IL

 A.S.D. ARCIERI DEL

 Piazzola sul Brenta  04/06/2006

Assoluti Maschile

           5 64 
1 0 06/015 Bortolami Ernesto 10D
5 1 

0 0 06/019 Pinton Bruno 11D
6 33 
1 0 06/028 Sbalchiero Virgilio 10B
6 32 

           7 48 
1 0 06/030 Trovo' Cristian 5B 7 17 

           8 49 
1 0 06/061 Zampieri Claudio 3C 8 16 

           9 56 
1 0 06/001 Macaccaro Umberto 6D 9 9 

           10 41 
1 0 06/030 Ferretto Carlo 10C
10 24 

           11 40 
1 0 06/036 Meneghel Gabriele 7B 11 25 

           12 57 
1 0 06/043 Cecchele Gianpaolo 3D 12 8 

           13 60 
1 0 06/019 Veranda Paolo 7A 13 5 

0 74 06/044 Oldham Chris 2D 14 37 
0 81 06/041 Gobbo Luciano 4D 14 28 

           15 44 
1 0 06/041 Crivellaro Michele 2A 15 21 

           16 53 
1 0 06/036 Dal Gal Diego 8C 16 12 

           17 52 
1 0 06/041 Cappelletto Fabio 5C 17 13 

           18 45 
1 0 06/015 Tonazzo Silvio 6B 18 20 

0 79 06/015 Picarella Lorenzo 11C
19 36 
0 84 06/019 Fortunati Ugo 8D 19 29 

           20 61 
0 0 06/001 Montecchio Maurizio 9C 20 4 

0 84 06/028 Sbalchiero Virgilio 10B
5 
0 104 06/015 Bortolami Ernesto 10D
5 

0 85 06/061 Zampieri Claudio 3C 6 
0 99 06/030 Trovo' Cristian 5B 6 

0 75 06/030 Ferretto Carlo 10C
7 
0 107 06/001 Macaccaro Umberto 6D 7 

0 86 06/043 Cecchele Gianpaolo 3D 8 
0 88 06/036 Meneghel Gabriele 7B 8 

0 84 06/041 Gobbo Luciano 4D 9 
0 98 06/019 Veranda Paolo 7A 9 

0 100 06/036 Dal Gal Diego 8C 10 
0 80 06/041 Crivellaro Michele 2A 10 

0 75 06/015 Tonazzo Silvio 6B 11 
0 91 06/041 Cappelletto Fabio 5C 11 

           12 
1 0 06/019 Fortunati Ugo 8D 12 

0 97 06/030 Trovo' Cristian 5B 4 
0 106 06/015 Bortolami Ernesto 10D
4 

0 87 06/036 Meneghel Gabriele 7B 5 
0 100 06/001 Macaccaro Umberto 6D 5 

0 91 06/036 Dal Gal Diego 8C 6 
0 89 06/019 Veranda Paolo 7A 6 

0 82 06/019 Fortunati Ugo 8D 7 
0 83 06/041 Cappelletto Fabio 5C 7 

0 93 06/001 Macaccaro Umberto 6D 5 
0 99 06/015 Bortolami Ernesto 10D
4 

0 73 06/041 Cappelletto Fabio 5C 7 
0 91 06/036 Dal Gal Diego 8C 6 

0 93 06/036 Dal Gal Diego 8C 9 
0 99 06/015 Bortolami Ernesto 10D
8 

0 105 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 10A
11 
0 98 06/015 Bortolami Ernesto 10D
10 



IX 70 m. Olimpic Round "IL

 A.S.D. ARCIERI DEL

 Piazzola sul Brenta  04/06/2006

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 93 06/036 Dal Gal Diego 8C 4 
0 96 06/077 Cavagna Andrea 2B 3 
0 98 06/015 Bortolami Ernesto 10D
2 
0 105 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 10A
1 

           17 62 
1 0 06/061 Paganin Andrea 9B 17 3 

0 0 06/044 Giacobbo Claudio 6A 18 35 
0 0 06/016 Boldrin Torido 4C 18 30 

           19 46 
1 0 06/004 Mattiello Riccardo 7C 19 19 

           20 51 
1 0 06/040 Salvadego Giuseppe 9A 20 14 

           21 54 
1 0 06/077 Cavagna Andrea 2B 21 11 

           22 43 
1 0 06/015 Brogiolo Enrico 8B 22 22 

0 54 06/044 Lovato Sergio 7D 23 38 
0 81 06/076 Gasparin Davide 8A 23 27 

           24 59 
1 0 06/019 Lovison Alessio 5A 24 6 

           25 58 
1 0 06/014 Celotto Feliciano 5D 25 7 

0 0 06/059 Menini Renato 11A
26 39 
1 0 06/077 Vigo Gino 9D 26 26 

           27 42 
1 0 06/043 Scanagatta Giuseppe 11B
27 23 

           28 55 
1 0 06/006 Smali Claudio 6C 28 10 

           29 50 
1 0 06/001 Prandini Michele 2C 29 15 

           30 47 
1 0 06/077 Cassandro Fabio 3B 30 18 

0 71 06/077 Pacchin Tomanin4A 31 34 
0 69 06/041 Simoni Lucio 3A 31 31 

           32 63 
1 0 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 10A
32 2 

           13 
1 0 06/061 Paganin Andrea 9B 13 

0 82 06/040 Salvadego Giuseppe 9A 14 
0 87 06/004 Mattiello Riccardo 7C 14 

0 74 06/015 Brogiolo Enrico 8B 15 
0 101 06/077 Cavagna Andrea 2B 15 

0 98 06/019 Lovison Alessio 5A 16 
0 96 06/076 Gasparin Davide 8A 16 

0 92 06/077 Vigo Gino 9D 17 
0 94 06/014 Celotto Feliciano 5D 17 

0 91 06/006 Smali Claudio 6C 18 
0 82 06/043 Scanagatta Giuseppe 11B
18 

0 84 06/077 Cassandro Fabio 3B 19 
0 94 06/001 Prandini Michele 2C 19 

0 101 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 10A
20 
0 49 06/077 Pacchin Tomanin4A 20 

0 96 06/004 Mattiello Riccardo 7C 8 
0 98 06/061 Paganin Andrea 9B 8 

0 89 06/019 Lovison Alessio 5A 9 
0 90 06/077 Cavagna Andrea 2B 9 

0 92 06/006 Smali Claudio 6C 10 
0 106 06/014 Celotto Feliciano 5D 10 

0 96 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 10A
11 
0 84 06/001 Prandini Michele 2C 11 

0 102 06/077 Cavagna Andrea 2B 9 
0 101 06/061 Paganin Andrea 9B 8 

0 107 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 10A
11 
0 93 06/014 Celotto Feliciano 5D 10 

0 105 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 10A
11 
0 94 06/077 Cavagna Andrea 2B 10 

0 96 06/077 Cavagna Andrea 2B 11 
0 93 06/036 Dal Gal Diego 8C 10 



IX 70 m. Olimpic Round "IL

 A.S.D. ARCIERI DEL

 Piazzola sul Brenta  04/06/2006

Assoluti Femminile

           1 64 
1 0 06/044 Marescotti Rita 1A 1 1 

           2 33 
           2 32 

           3 48 
           3 17 

           4 49 
           4 16 

           5 56 
           5 9 

           6 41 
           6 24 

           7 40 
           7 25 

           8 57 
           8 8 

           9 60 
           9 5 

           10 37 
           10 28 

           11 44 
           11 21 

           12 53 
           12 12 

           13 52 
           13 13 

           14 45 
           14 20 

           15 36 
           15 29 

           16 61 
           16 4 

           1 
1 0 06/044 Marescotti Rita 1A 1 

           2 
           2 

           3 
           3 

           4 
           4 

           5 
           5 

           6 
           6 

           7 
           7 

           8 
           8 

           1 
1 0 06/044 Marescotti Rita 1A 1 

           2 
           2 

           3 
           3 

           4 
           4 

           1 
1 0 06/044 Marescotti Rita 1A 1 

           2 
           2 

           1 
1 0 06/044 Marescotti Rita 1A 1 

0 1 06/006 Smali Chiara 1B 1 
0 0 06/044 Marescotti Rita 1A 1 



IX 70 m. Olimpic Round "IL

 A.S.D. ARCIERI DEL

 Piazzola sul Brenta  04/06/2006

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

             
             
0 0 06/044 Marescotti Rita 1A 2 
0 1 06/006 Smali Chiara 1B 1 

           17 62 
           17 3 

           18 35 
           18 30 

           19 46 
           19 19 

           20 51 
           20 14 

           21 54 
           21 11 

           22 43 
           22 22 

           23 38 
           23 27 

           24 59 
           24 6 

           25 58 
           25 7 

           26 39 
           26 26 

           27 42 
           27 23 

           28 55 
           28 10 

           29 50 
           29 15 

           30 47 
           30 18 

           31 34 
           31 31 

           32 63 
1 0 06/006 Smali Chiara 1B 32 2 

           9 
           9 

           10 
           10 

           11 
           11 

           12 
           12 

           13 
           13 

           14 
           14 

           15 
           15 

1 0 06/006 Smali Chiara 1B 16 
           16 

           5 
           5 

           6 
           6 

           7 
           7 

1 0 06/006 Smali Chiara 1B 8 
           8 

           3 
           3 

1 0 06/006 Smali Chiara 1B 4 
           4 

1 0 06/006 Smali Chiara 1B 2 
           2 

           1 
           1 



IX 70 m. Olimpic Round "IL

 A.S.D. ARCIERI DEL

 Piazzola sul Brenta  04/06/2006

Assoluti Machile

           1 64 
1 0 06/040 Celi Giuseppe 16C
1 1 

           2 33 
           2 32 

           3 48 
1 0 06/072 Chiaranda Giorgio 18C
3 17 

           4 49 
1 0 06/040 Perin Giuseppe 13B
4 16 

           5 56 
1 0 06/059 Bertagnoli Davide 14B
5 9 

           6 41 
1 0 06/016 Carniato Claudio 19A
6 24 

           7 40 
1 0 06/019 Guidolin Marco 18D
7 25 

           8 57 
1 0 06/059 Zordan Paolino 17D
8 8 

           9 60 
1 0 06/059 Rossin Lorenzo 18A
9 5 

           10 37 
0 0 06/040 Barbato Massimo 17B
10 28 

           11 44 
1 0 06/040 Toniolo Sandro 15A
11 21 

           12 53 
1 0 06/019 Cassara' Ruggero 19C
12 12 

           13 52 
1 0 06/014 Castagner Renzo 20B
13 13 

           14 45 
1 0 06/036 Ghebber Luigi 14D
14 20 

           15 36 
1 0 06/016 Delfini Fabio 15B
15 29 

           16 61 
1 0 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 20C
16 4 

           5 
1 0 06/040 Celi Giuseppe 16C
5 

0 87 06/040 Perin Giuseppe 13B
6 
0 108 06/072 Chiaranda Giorgio 18C
6 

0 105 06/016 Carniato Claudio 19A
7 
0 112 06/059 Bertagnoli Davide 14B
7 

0 112 06/059 Zordan Paolino 17D
8 
0 98 06/019 Guidolin Marco 18D
8 

           9 
1 0 06/059 Rossin Lorenzo 18A
9 

0 111 06/019 Cassara' Ruggero 19C
10 
0 108 06/040 Toniolo Sandro 15A
10 

0 103 06/036 Ghebber Luigi 14D
11 
0 96 06/014 Castagner Renzo 20B
11 

0 102 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 20C
12 
0 101 06/016 Delfini Fabio 15B
12 

0 111 06/072 Chiaranda Giorgio 18C
13 
0 115 06/040 Celi Giuseppe 16C
13 

0 108 06/059 Zordan Paolino 17D
14 
0 116 06/059 Bertagnoli Davide 14B
14 

0 110 06/019 Cassara' Ruggero 19C
15 
0 104 06/059 Rossin Lorenzo 18A
15 

0 114 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 20C
16 
0 104 06/036 Ghebber Luigi 14D
16 

0 114 06/059 Bertagnoli Davide 14B
13 
0 112 06/040 Celi Giuseppe 16C
13 

0 112 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 20C
14 
0 111 06/019 Cassara' Ruggero 19C
14 

0 107 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 20C
13 
0 104 06/059 Bertagnoli Davide 14B
13 

0 115 06/059 Girardi Fabio 13D
13 
0 109 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 20C
13 



IX 70 m. Olimpic Round "IL

 A.S.D. ARCIERI DEL

 Piazzola sul Brenta  04/06/2006

Assoluti Machile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 108 06/059 Bertagnoli Davide 14B
4 
1 108 06/072 Liana Marco 16B
3 
0 109 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 20C
2 
0 115 06/059 Girardi Fabio 13D
1 

           17 62 
0 0 06/067 Castorina Antonio 14C
17 3 

           18 35 
1 0 06/015 Benetti Corrado 14A
18 30 

           19 46 
1 0 06/016 Striuli Luigi 20A
19 19 

           20 51 
1 0 06/024 Tedeschi Daniele 17A
20 14 

           21 54 
1 0 06/072 Liana Marco 16B
21 11 

           22 43 
1 0 06/059 Mesaroli Alessio 15C
22 22 

           23 38 
1 0 06/015 Benetti Andrea 20D
23 27 

           24 59 
0 0 06/067 Trevisan Gianfranco 16D
24 6 

           25 58 
1 0 06/043 Giaretta Roberto 19B
25 7 

           26 39 
1 0 06/016 Piva Flavio 17C
26 26 

           27 42 
1 0 06/044 Giardino Roberto 15D
27 23 

           28 55 
1 0 06/040 Lucato Alessandro 18B
28 10 

           29 50 
1 0 06/015 Masiero Mauro 13C
29 15 

           30 47 
1 0 06/059 Canova Arnaldo 16A
30 18 

           31 34 
           31 31 

           32 63 
1 0 06/059 Girardi Fabio 13D
32 2 

1 0 06/015 Benetti Corrado 14A
13 
           13 

0 102 06/024 Tedeschi Daniele 17A
14 
0 99 06/016 Striuli Luigi 20A
14 

0 0 06/059 Mesaroli Alessio 15C
15 
0 106 06/072 Liana Marco 16B
15 

           16 
1 0 06/015 Benetti Andrea 20D
16 

0 99 06/016 Piva Flavio 17C
17 
0 105 06/043 Giaretta Roberto 19B
17 

0 109 06/040 Lucato Alessandro 18B
18 
0 108 06/044 Giardino Roberto 15D
18 

0 101 06/059 Canova Arnaldo 16A
19 
0 97 06/015 Masiero Mauro 13C
19 

1 0 06/059 Girardi Fabio 13D
20 
           20 

0 107 06/024 Tedeschi Daniele 17A
17 
0 89 06/015 Benetti Corrado 14A
17 

0 95 06/015 Benetti Andrea 20D
18 
0 109 06/072 Liana Marco 16B
18 

0 105 06/040 Lucato Alessandro 18B
19 
0 99 06/043 Giaretta Roberto 19B
19 

0 111 06/059 Girardi Fabio 13D
20 
0 96 06/059 Canova Arnaldo 16A
20 

0 111 06/072 Liana Marco 16B
15 
0 110 06/024 Tedeschi Daniele 17A
15 

0 115 06/059 Girardi Fabio 13D
16 
0 108 06/040 Lucato Alessandro 18B
16 

0 113 06/059 Girardi Fabio 13D
14 
0 111 06/072 Liana Marco 16B
14 

1 108 06/072 Liana Marco 16B
14 
0 108 06/059 Bertagnoli Davide 14B
14 



IX 70 m. Olimpic Round "IL

 A.S.D. ARCIERI DEL

 Piazzola sul Brenta  04/06/2006

Assoluti Femminile

           1 64 
1 0 06/077 Cagnato Anna 12C
1 1 

           2 33 
           2 32 

           3 48 
           3 17 

           4 49 
           4 16 

           5 56 
           5 9 

           6 41 
           6 24 

           7 40 
           7 25 

           8 57 
           8 8 

           9 60 
           9 5 

           10 37 
           10 28 

           11 44 
           11 21 

           12 53 
           12 12 

           13 52 
           13 13 

           14 45 
           14 20 

           15 36 
           15 29 

           16 61 
           16 4 

           1 
1 0 06/077 Cagnato Anna 12C
1 

           2 
           2 

           3 
           3 

           4 
           4 

           5 
           5 

           6 
           6 

           7 
           7 

           8 
           8 

           1 
1 0 06/077 Cagnato Anna 12C
1 

           2 
           2 

           3 
           3 

           4 
           4 

           1 
1 0 06/077 Cagnato Anna 12C
1 

           2 
           2 

           1 
1 0 06/077 Cagnato Anna 12C
1 

0 109 06/040 Longo Laura 12A
1 
0 103 06/077 Cagnato Anna 12C
1 



IX 70 m. Olimpic Round "IL

 A.S.D. ARCIERI DEL

 Piazzola sul Brenta  04/06/2006

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

             
             
0 103 06/077 Cagnato Anna 12C
2 
0 109 06/040 Longo Laura 12A
1 

           17 62 
           17 3 

           18 35 
           18 30 

           19 46 
           19 19 

           20 51 
           20 14 

           21 54 
           21 11 

           22 43 
           22 22 

           23 38 
           23 27 

           24 59 
           24 6 

           25 58 
           25 7 

           26 39 
           26 26 

           27 42 
           27 23 

           28 55 
           28 10 

           29 50 
           29 15 

           30 47 
           30 18 

           31 34 
           31 31 

           32 63 
1 0 06/040 Longo Laura 12A
32 2 

           9 
           9 

           10 
           10 

           11 
           11 

           12 
           12 

           13 
           13 

           14 
           14 

           15 
           15 

1 0 06/040 Longo Laura 12A
16 
           16 

           5 
           5 

           6 
           6 

           7 
           7 

1 0 06/040 Longo Laura 12A
8 
           8 

           3 
           3 

1 0 06/040 Longo Laura 12A
4 
           4 

1 0 06/040 Longo Laura 12A
2 
           2 

           1 
           1 


